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Mistrzostwa Okręgu Open i  14,15,16,17-18 lat
Gliwice, 22- - 23-6-2012

Konkurencja 24 Mężczyzn, 200m zmienny Open
2012-06-23 - 12:25 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2012

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

Open

1. TOKARSKI, Krzysztof SR 96 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz2:14.10 614 29.39 40.39 33.56 30.76
2. FALIS, Dawid 96 Csir Mos Dąbrowa Górnicza2:16.03 588 29.12 35.21 40.54 31.16
3. AMBROZIAK, Kamil 96 UKS 9 Kalisz 2:16.22 586 28.17 35.59 41.37 31.09
4. ŻYMAŃCZYK, Mateusz SWR95 AZS AWF Katowice 2:18.78 554 27.08 37.56 41.81 32.33
5. KATOLIK, Bartosz 97 Csir Mos Dąbrowa Górnicza2:19.64 544 28.31 36.75 43.66 30.92
6. CZERMAK, Tomasz 91 AZS AWF Katowice 2:20.70 531 30.43 37.65 38.44 34.18
7. HOLONA, Marcin 94 RMKS Rybnik 2:21.69 520 28.58 36.92 42.21 33.98
8. NOWODWORSKI, Dawid 97 Csir Mos Dąbrowa Górnicza2:22.70 509 29.19 36.86 42.21 34.44
9. JANICKI, Jakub 97 Csir Mos Dąbrowa Górnicza2:27.76 459 30.96 39.87 41.12 35.81

10. ZWOLIŃSKI, Marcin 97 Csir Mos Dąbrowa Górnicza2:28.94 448 31.64 38.76 44.59 33.95
11. KARPETA, Michał 97 UKS TRÓJKA Częstochowa2:29.70 441 31.50 40.98 42.29 34.93
12. ŚWIERCZYŃSKI, Jakub 95 AZS AWF Katowice 2:31.10 429 30.63 38.82 40.69 40.96
13. TRELA, Karol 98 Muks Gilus Gilowice 2:32.09 421 31.98 42.51 41.50 36.10
14. HAŁAS, Bartłomiej SR 97 RMKS Rybnik 2:32.34 419 32.55 41.03 43.65 35.11
15. BŁASZCZYK, Michał SR 98 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz2:33.08 413 33.54 40.15 45.34 34.05
16. MAREK, Marcin 98 KS. Górnik Radlin 2:33.43 410 34.38 43.86 39.90 35.29
17. BOBROWSKI, Martin 96 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śląskie2:33.65 408 31.42 41.72 44.38 36.13
18. BRAUNTSCH, Marek 98 Muks Gilus Gilowice 2:34.64 400 33.76 40.89 44.22 35.77
19. SODEL, Dominik 97 SiKReT Gliwice 2:34.86 398 32.47 40.21 47.45 34.73
20. MIGATULSKI, Kamil 94 RMKS Rybnik 2:36.28 388 31.63 41.46 46.71 36.48
21. NIESTRÓJ, Robert SR 96 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz2:36.31 387 32.59 44.28 42.65 36.79
22. KUROWSKI, Szymon 98 Ks Piatka Chorzów 2:36.64 385 34.33 40.86 46.13 35.32
23. GĘBAL, Radosław 98 MOSiR Mysłowice 2:38.23 373 33.75 39.29 48.16 37.03
24. ŚWISTEK, Krzysztof 98 Ks Piatka Chorzów 2:38.42 372 32.69 40.09 49.36 36.28
25. SIKORA, Tomasz 98 MOSiR Mysłowice 2:39.02 368 34.47 42.85 46.46 35.24
26. OŚLIŹLOK, Dawid 98 KS. Górnik Radlin 2:40.77 356 33.74 42.66 48.67 35.70
27. MIŚKOWIEC, Marek SR 97 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz2:41.45 352 35.94 41.33 49.05 35.13
28. ZGÓRSKI, Mikołaj 98 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śląskie2:41.67 350 36.25 43.07 47.75 34.60
29. KRAWCZYK, Bartłomiej 97 Muks Gilus Gilowice 2:41.87 349 36.25 43.31 46.41 35.90
30. OTRZĄSEK, Damian 98 ULKS VICTORIA Kozy 2:42.37 346 34.53 41.99 48.15 37.70
31. CZECH, Szymon SR 97 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz2:42.74 343 32.32 41.69 50.80 37.93
32. PIECZONKA, Maciej 98 Mks Mos Katowice 2:45.02 329 34.08 44.70 48.18 38.06
33. GRZĄDZIEL, Arkadiusz 98 MOSiR Mysłowice 2:45.65 325 34.57 42.73 51.38 36.97
34. JACEK, Bartłomiej 98 Mosm Tychy 2:45.81 324 34.03 41.10 53.41 37.27
35. STANIOR, Paweł 97 Ks Piatka Chorzów 2:48.12 311 35.59 44.92 49.59 38.02
36. SMOLORZ, Jakub 98 Mosm Tychy 2:50.05 301 35.66 47.68 49.33 37.38
37. DROZD, Tymoteusz 99 SiKReT Gliwice 2:50.36 299 36.98 43.26 49.88 40.24
38. MOSKAŁĄ, Michał 98 ULKS VICTORIA Kozy 2:56.22 270 39.56 45.53 48.91 42.22
39. SIWY, Marcel 98 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry2:57.09 266 37.62 46.97 51.91 40.59

17 - 18 lat

1. ŻYMAŃCZYK, Mateusz SWR95 AZS AWF Katowice 2:18.78 554 27.08 37.56 41.81 32.33
2. HOLONA, Marcin 94 RMKS Rybnik 2:21.69 520 28.58 36.92 42.21 33.98
3. ŚWIERCZYŃSKI, Jakub 95 AZS AWF Katowice 2:31.10 429 30.63 38.82 40.69 40.96
4. MIGATULSKI, Kamil 94 RMKS Rybnik 2:36.28 388 31.63 41.46 46.71 36.48

16 lat

1. TOKARSKI, Krzysztof SR 96 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz2:14.10 614 29.39 40.39 33.56 30.76
2. FALIS, Dawid 96 Csir Mos Dąbrowa Górnicza2:16.03 588 29.12 35.21 40.54 31.16
3. AMBROZIAK, Kamil 96 UKS 9 Kalisz 2:16.22 586 28.17 35.59 41.37 31.09
4. BOBROWSKI, Martin 96 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śląskie2:33.65 408 31.42 41.72 44.38 36.13
5. NIESTRÓJ, Robert SR 96 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz2:36.31 387 32.59 44.28 42.65 36.79
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15 lat

1. KATOLIK, Bartosz 97 Csir Mos Dąbrowa Górnicza2:19.64 544 28.31 36.75 43.66 30.92
2. NOWODWORSKI, Dawid 97 Csir Mos Dąbrowa Górnicza2:22.70 509 29.19 36.86 42.21 34.44
3. JANICKI, Jakub 97 Csir Mos Dąbrowa Górnicza2:27.76 459 30.96 39.87 41.12 35.81
4. ZWOLIŃSKI, Marcin 97 Csir Mos Dąbrowa Górnicza2:28.94 448 31.64 38.76 44.59 33.95
5. KARPETA, Michał 97 UKS TRÓJKA Częstochowa2:29.70 441 31.50 40.98 42.29 34.93
6. HAŁAS, Bartłomiej SR 97 RMKS Rybnik 2:32.34 419 32.55 41.03 43.65 35.11
7. SODEL, Dominik 97 SiKReT Gliwice 2:34.86 398 32.47 40.21 47.45 34.73
8. MIŚKOWIEC, Marek SR 97 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz2:41.45 352 35.94 41.33 49.05 35.13
9. KRAWCZYK, Bartłomiej 97 Muks Gilus Gilowice 2:41.87 349 36.25 43.31 46.41 35.90

10. CZECH, Szymon SR 97 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz2:42.74 343 32.32 41.69 50.80 37.93
11. STANIOR, Paweł 97 Ks Piatka Chorzów 2:48.12 311 35.59 44.92 49.59 38.02

14 lat

1. TRELA, Karol 98 Muks Gilus Gilowice 2:32.09 421 31.98 42.51 41.50 36.10
2. BŁASZCZYK, Michał SR 98 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz2:33.08 413 33.54 40.15 45.34 34.05
3. MAREK, Marcin 98 KS. Górnik Radlin 2:33.43 410 34.38 43.86 39.90 35.29
4. BRAUNTSCH, Marek 98 Muks Gilus Gilowice 2:34.64 400 33.76 40.89 44.22 35.77
5. KUROWSKI, Szymon 98 Ks Piatka Chorzów 2:36.64 385 34.33 40.86 46.13 35.32
6. GĘBAL, Radosław 98 MOSiR Mysłowice 2:38.23 373 33.75 39.29 48.16 37.03
7. ŚWISTEK, Krzysztof 98 Ks Piatka Chorzów 2:38.42 372 32.69 40.09 49.36 36.28
8. SIKORA, Tomasz 98 MOSiR Mysłowice 2:39.02 368 34.47 42.85 46.46 35.24
9. OŚLIŹLOK, Dawid 98 KS. Górnik Radlin 2:40.77 356 33.74 42.66 48.67 35.70

10. ZGÓRSKI, Mikołaj 98 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śląskie2:41.67 350 36.25 43.07 47.75 34.60
11. OTRZĄSEK, Damian 98 ULKS VICTORIA Kozy 2:42.37 346 34.53 41.99 48.15 37.70
12. PIECZONKA, Maciej 98 Mks Mos Katowice 2:45.02 329 34.08 44.70 48.18 38.06
13. GRZĄDZIEL, Arkadiusz 98 MOSiR Mysłowice 2:45.65 325 34.57 42.73 51.38 36.97
14. JACEK, Bartłomiej 98 Mosm Tychy 2:45.81 324 34.03 41.10 53.41 37.27
15. SMOLORZ, Jakub 98 Mosm Tychy 2:50.05 301 35.66 47.68 49.33 37.38
16. MOSKAŁĄ, Michał 98 ULKS VICTORIA Kozy 2:56.22 270 39.56 45.53 48.91 42.22
17. SIWY, Marcel 98 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry2:57.09 266 37.62 46.97 51.91 40.59


